This contract has now been
formally awarded using direct award process C. Date of contract award – 20 December
2024The Services shall be provided from 1 April 2025 until 31 March 2027. The contract
can be extended for one (1) year.The lifetime value of the contract is £450,000 ((FOUR
HUNDRED AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS) excluding VAT.